
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024
MORNING MEADOW PRESCHOOL AND KINDERGARTEN 

SEPTEMBER
  Tuesday, September 5  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . First day of school
  Saturday, September 30    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Michaelmas celebration (info to follow)

OCTOBER
  Friday, October 6 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   . Homecoming, No School
  Monday, October 9 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Indigenous Peoples day (in-school celebration)
  Saturday, October 21 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Halloween Party (details to follow)

NOVEMBER
  Wednesday, November 1 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . No School
  Friday, November 10  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Veterans Day, No School
  Monday, November 20-24  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Thanksgiving Holiday, No School 
  Monday, November 27  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Classes resume

DECEMBER
  Friday, December 1 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Aftercare ends at 3:00 pm
  Saturday, December 2  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Advent Spiral (times to be announced)
  Thursday, December 7  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Window Star making class (Adults Only)  
  Saturday, December 9  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Winter Holiday Faire 
  Thursday, December 21  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   All School Potluck (No Aftercare) 
  Friday, December 22 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Beginning of Winter Holiday, No School
  Friday, December 22 – Friday, January 5  .  .  .  .  .  . Winter Holidays, No School

JANUARY 
  Monday, January 6  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Classes Resume
  Monday, January 15  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, No School

FEBUARY 
  Monday, February 19  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Presidents Day, No School

MARCH
  Monday, March 11 – Friday, March 15  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Spring Holidays, No School
  Monday, March 18  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Classes resume

MAY
  Saturday May 4  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Mayfaire (time to be announced)
  Friday, May 10  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Mother’s Day ice cream social (No Aftercare)
  Monday, May 27  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Memorial Day, No School
  Wednesday, May 29  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Pajama, Stuffed Animal, Popcorn and Pretzel Day
  Thursday, May 30  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Ice Cream Party and Stuffed Animal Day
   Friday, May 31  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   .  .  Last day of school, NO AFTERCARE

JUNE
  Sunday, June 2  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Gnome graduation

****ALL TIMES TO BE ANNOUNCED CLOSER TO THE EVENT****
PLEASE NOTE, WE TRY TO ADHERE TO THE CALENDAR,

 HOWEVER, UNFORSEEN EVENTES MAY OCCUR AND DATES MAY SHIFT.


